Academic Staff Representatives
2024-2025

acadstaffrep@lists.wisconsin.edu

https://www.wisconsin.edu/governance-representatives/academic-staff/

Jasmine Case

Service Learning & First-Year Experience
Advising, Retention & Career Center

UW-Eau Claire

Vicki Lord Larson Hall 2101, 105 Garfield Ave.
Eau Claire, WI 54701

Phone: 715-836-2270

Email: krotzmjl@uwec.edu

Chair: Evan Weiher

Katrina Hrivnak

Associate Registrar
UW-Green Bay

2420 Nicolet Drive

Green Bay, WI 54311
Phone: 920-465-2626
Email: hrivnakk@uwgb.edu
Chair: Samuel Robinson

Willem Van Roosenbeek
Director of LGBTQA Services
LGBTQQ

UW-La Crosse

2214 Student Union

1725 State Street

La Crosse, W1 54601

Phone: 608-785-8887

Email: wvanroosenbeek@uwlax.edu
Chair: Chris Stindt

Vice Chair: Pearl Bearhart

Alissa Ewer

Assistant Dean

Professional Development and Communication
UW-Madison

209 Bascom Hall

Phone: 608-262-9970

Email: alissa.ewer@wisc.edu

Chair: Albert Muniz

Vice Chair: Alissa Ewer

Susan Stalewski

Director Academic Affairs and Initiatives
Clinical Professor

UW-Milwaukee

College of Health Professions and Sciences
Enderis Hall 815

2400 E. Hartford Ave

Milwaukee, W1 53211

Phone: 414-229-5992

Email: sstalews@uwm.edu

Chair: Susan Stalewski

Angela Zemke

Program Advisor
Fraternity & Sorority Life
UW-Oshkosh

Reeve Union 102G

748 Algoma Blvd.
Oshkosh, W1 54901
Phone: 920-424-1270
Email: zemkea@uwosh.edu
Chair: Angela Zemke
Vice Chair: Karl Boehler

Denise Olstinske
Administrative Director
College of Social Sciences & Professional Studies
UW-Parkside

900 Wood Road, P.O. Box 2000
Kenosha, W1 53141-2000
Phone: 262-595-2162

Email: hancock@uwp.edu
Chair: Laura Mason

Tyler Tollefson

Multimedia Technologist

Teaching & Technology Center
UW-Platteville

2100 Ullsvik Hall, 1 University Plaza
Platteville, WI 53818

Phone: 608-342-1319

Email: tollefst@uwplatt.edu

Chair: Florence Obielodan

Jordan Cantele

Student Conduct Coordinator and Case Manager
Residence Life

UW-River Falls

233 Rodli Hall, 410 S. 3rd Street

River Falls, WI 54022

Phone: 715-425-3895

Email: jordan.cantele@uwrf.edu

Chair: Tracy King

Gregg Gunderson

Senior Lecturer, Political Science
College of Letters and Science
UW-Stevens Point

North Hall 313 Wausau Campus
Stevens Point, W1 54481

Phone:

Email: ggunders@uwsp.edu
Co-Chair: Gregg Gunderson
Co-Chair: Emily Wahlquist
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Richard A. Schutta

Lecturer, Communication Studies
Department of English, Philosophy, and
Communication Studies

UW-Stout

373H Harvey Hall

721 3rd Street E.

Menomonie, W1 54751

Phone: 715-232-2309

Senate Office Phone: 715-232-1352
Email: schuttar@uwstout.edu
Chair: Richard A. Schutta

Laurel Eaton
Assistant Director

Institutional Research & Sponsored Programs

UW-Superior

Old Main 337, PO Box 2000
Belknap & Catlin

Superior, WI 54880

Phone: 715-394-8125
Email: leaton@uwsuper.edu
Chair: Katelyn Baumann

Michael Gorman

Senior Lecturer

College of Integrated Studies
UW-Whitewater at Rock County
Williams Hall 24

2909 Kellogg Avenue
Janesville, WI 53546

Phone: 608-898-5103

Email: gormanm@uww.edu
Chair: Becky Jones

Vice Chair: Michael Gorman

Jesse Czech

IS Specialist

UW Shared Services

UW System Administration

660 West Washington Ave., Suite 201
Madison, W1 53703

Phone: 608-262-4973

Email: jesse.czech@uwss.wisconsin.edu
Chair: Jesse Czech

Johannes Britz

Interim Senior Vice President for
Academic & Student Affairs

UW System Administration

1730 Van Hise Hall

1220 Linden Drive

Madison, W1 53706

Phone: 608-262-3826 Fax: 608-262-3985
Email: johannes.britz@wisconsin.edu

Aaron Seligman

Senior Advisor

Academic & Student Affairs

UW System Administration

1638 Van Hise Hall

1220 Linden Drive

Madison, W1 53706

Phone: 608-263-7481 Fax: 608-263-2046
Email: aaron.seligman@wisconsin.edu
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